Approved Proposals
From 12/6/2019 - 12/13/2019

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

;8?28_ PA 151 Careers in the Public Sector
10887- ) )

2019 EGR 210 Solid Mechanics

58?27_ PA 150 Careers in the Nonprofit Sector
10622 Language and Communication
2018 " EDS 616 Assessment and Instruction for

Autism

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

10671- o

2019 SPM 356 Current Topics in Sport

10978- AAA/PLS | ... iy

2019 319 African Politics

11013- INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND
2019 MOT303 cyrture

11018- . .

2019 CIS 657 Mobile Application Development
10600- Personal Health and Wellness (Self-
2018 PED 206 Health and Wellness)

10624 Introduction to Autism Spectrum

2018 "~ PSY 540 Disorder (Characteristics of Individuals

with Autism Spectrum Disorders)

Credits

Credits

3(2)

Details

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Description,

Change Course
Other, Change



Log
Number

10938-
2019

10743-
2019

10939-
2019

10619-
2018

10620-
2018

10617-
2018

10626-
2018

10804-
2019

10290-
2018

Program
Code

MOV 201
PA 631

EDS 647

EDS 627

EDS 619

PSY 542

EDS 620

REL 200

ASL 421

Title

Psychosocial Aspects of Physical
Education and Sport

U.S. Health Policy and Politics

Serving Young Children with Diverse
Needs (Preschool Special Needs Child)

Technology and Professional Practice
(Instructional Practices: Technology)

Educational Interventions for Mild
Cognitive Impairment (Programs for
Mild Cognitive Impairment)

Behavior Support for Students with
Autism Spectrum Disorder (Behavior
Support for Autism)

Educational Interventions for Severe
Cognitive Impairment (Programs for
Severe Cognitive Impairment)

Understanding Religions in Human
Experience (Introduction to Religious
Studies: Concepts & Methods)

Deaf History and Culture

Credits

Details

Course Prereqgs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Delivery Method,
Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Usage



Log Program

Number Code Title
10893- Mental Health Practicum: Diagnosis and
2019 NUR 677 Treatment of Individuals (Practicum I:

Mental Health)

1021y 315 1315 Principles of Security
2019
10625- Understanding Students with Cognitive
EDS 618 Impairment (Studies in Cognitive
2018 .
Impairment)
11024- Social Work and Difference, Diversity,
2019 SW300 and Privilege

Program Changes

College of Education
Teaching and Learning
Log

Number Title

10621-

2018 Master of Education in Special Education

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Movement Science Department

Log i
L Title
ég?;g' School Health Education Minor

Credits

34

Details

Change Course
Activity, Change
Course Credit,
Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Details

Change Program
Emphasis, Change
Program Other,
Change Program
Requirements

Details

Change Program
Requirements



Authors Name
Beaudoin, Christina
Bostrom, Andrea
Coles, Jon

Engelsma, Jonathan
Higbea, Raymond
Jacquot, Joseph
Johnson, Brian
Koch, Bradley

Leon, Paola

Mangala Munuma, Jack
Matthews, Amy
Munk, Dana

Ohle, Kathryn
Reffeor, Wendy
Ryefield, Misti
Schelling, Amy
Shell-Weiss, Melanie
Wooddell, Michelle

Email
beaudoic@gvsu.edu

bostroma@gvsu.edu

colesj@gvsu.edu

engeljo@gvsu.edu

higbeara@gvsu.edu

jacquotj@gvsu.edu

johnsonb@gvsu.edu

kochb@gvsu.edu
leonm@gvsu.edu

mangalaj@gvsu.edu

matthewa@gvsu.edu

munkd@gvsu.edu
ohlek@gvsu.edu
reffeorw@gvsu.edu

ryefielm@gvsu.edu

schellia@gvsu.edu

shellm@gvsu.edu

wooddelm@gvsu.edu
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